
6. Bokeler WML

Jedermannlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 543 Molero, Miguel Spiridon Schleswig 1968 M 5 1 00:16:06
2 76 Plambeck, Florian TSV Bargteheide Tri 1995 M 3 1 00:17:02
3 533 Henningsen, Dirk THW Kiel 1971 M 5 2 00:17:18
4 6 Arndt, Ayke SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1996 M 2 1 00:17:21
5 527 Daene, Lasse 1995 M 3 2 00:18:11
6 547 Gehring, Philipp Sport-Club Itzehoe 1998 M 2 2 00:18:15
7 539 Hellmond, Hendrik SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1994 M 3 3 00:18:43
8 545 Stölting, Alicia Sport-Club Itzehoe 1997 W 2 1 00:19:12
9 523 Große, Dirk SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1969 M 5 3 00:19:18

10 71 Noak, Jens ALG-VfL Bokel 1971 M 5 4 00:19:19
11 525 Schröder, Kaja Möllner SV 1994 W 3 1 00:19:20
12 358 Behrens, Florian ALG-VfL Bokel 1986 M 4 1 00:19:38
13 1 Gröling, Julia Bredstedter TSV 1998 W 2 2 00:19:46
14 11 Gräber, Fynn SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1996 M 2 3 00:19:47
15 324 Kubillus, Rike TSV Bargteheide Tri 1994 W 3 2 00:19:48
16 83 Bretthauer, Tim LT Ruthenberg 1990 M 4 2 00:19:52
17 67 Unseld, Jörg ALG-VfL Bokel 1968 M 5 5 00:19:53
18 18 Kolling, Sascha TSV Kropp 1996 M 2 4 00:20:21
19 46 Feldmann, Marco LG Elmshorn 1998 M 2 5 00:20:23
20 75 Bueschler, Victoria TSV Bargteheide Tri 1995 W 3 3 00:20:27
21 534 Suikat, Roland THW Kiel 1952 M 6 1 00:20:31
22 548 Ruhland, Monika LTV Kiel Ost 1968 W 5 1 00:20:36
23 66 Gröling, Hans-Dieter SV Klintum 1956 M 6 2 00:20:41
24 537 Stuldt, Hendrik TSV Bargteheide Tri 1996 M 2 6 00:20:45
25 536 Buck, Pascal SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1992 M 3 4 00:20:47
26 62 Haase, Frank ALG-VfL Bokel 1967 M 5 6 00:20:52
27 36 Jochens, Tjard Polizei SV Neumünster 1999 M 1 1 00:20:54
28 24 Siemers, Kristin SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1996 W 2 3 00:20:55
29 395 Pawelczyk, Svenja TSV Bargteheide Tri 1992 W 3 4 00:20:59
30 524 Schröder, Jana Möllner SV 1996 W 2 4 00:21:10
31 26 Schreber, Merle SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 2000 W 1 1 00:21:14
32 55 Siemers, Patrick 1998 M 2 7 00:21:17
33 30 Binder, Laura SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1997 W 2 5 00:21:49
34 325 Mick, Stina TSV Bargteheide Tri 1996 W 2 6 00:21:51
35 530 König, Rüdiger 1959 M 6 3 00:21:56
36 72 Tschullik, Meirit ALG-VfL Bokel 1996 W 2 7 00:22:05
37 17 Kolling, Kim Oliver TSV Kropp 1996 M 2 8 00:22:19
38 82 Hellmund, Günter 1959 M 6 4 00:22:24
39 7 Dierks, Morton 1998 M 2 9 00:22:39
40 509 Leiendecker, Stephanie TSV Bargteheide Tri 1994 W 3 5 00:22:48
41 340 Schott, Jonas TSV Bargteheide Tri 1997 M 2 10 00:22:50
42 517 Busch, Günter LT Remmels 1962 M 5 7 00:23:11
43 518 Pohlmann, Maik LT Remmels 1973 M 4 3 00:23:12
44 510 Ohlsen, Vanessa TSV Bargteheide Tri 1997 W 2 8 00:23:34
45 69 Schlief, Marcel ALG-VfL Bokel 1996 M 2 11 00:23:46
46 382 Kröger, Jannek SV Hamweddel 2001 M 1 2 00:23:53
47 347 Nienhaber, Sandra TSV Bargteheide Tri 1997 W 2 9 00:23:54



48 29 Schreber, Janne SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 2002 W 1 2 00:23:58
49 519 Störrle, Julius TSV Bargteheide Tri 1997 M 2 12 00:24:02
50 74 Clauß, Angelika LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf 1952 W 6 1 00:24:12
51 334 Hasselmann, Martin LG Eidersport Rendsburg 1969 M 5 8 00:24:13
52 9 Becker, Sophie SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1997 W 2 10 00:24:17
53 47 Feldmann, Rene LG Elmshorn 1999 M 1 3 00:24:37
54 64 Klegin, Philipp ALG-VfL Bokel 1997 M 2 13 00:24:52
55 500 Ramlow, Kenneth TuS Nortorf 2000 M 1 4 00:24:56
56 96 Schneekloth, Urte SSV Bredenbek 2000 W 1 3 00:25:01
57 86 Shaheen, Esther TuS Bargstedt 1999 W 1 4 00:25:12
58 398 Harbs, Carolin TuS Nortorf 2001 W 1 5 00:25:14
59 502 Döbler, Fenja TuS Nortorf 1999 W 1 6 00:25:16
60 34 Mueller, Lea Polizei SV Neumünster 1998 W 2 11 00:25:17
61 529 Bauer, Kaya SSV Bredenbek 2001 W 1 7 00:25:34
62 336 Bueschler, Katharina TSV Bargteheide Tri 1997 M 2 14 00:25:36
63 79 Ramminger, Jorrit TSV Bargteheide Tri 1996 M 2 15 00:25:38
64 386 Kröger, Volker TSV Breiholz 1969 M 5 9 00:25:47
65 84 Schulz, Tim SSV Bredenbek 2002 M 1 5 00:25:50
66 521 Wieter, Andino 1997 M 2 16 00:25:56
67 522 Dallmann, Dominik 1995 M 3 5 00:25:59
68 70 Schlief, Torsten ALG-VfL Bokel 1965 M 5 10 00:26:04
69 515 Grohnert, Laurenz Westerrönfelder SV 2002 M 1 6 00:26:23
70 511 Grohnert, Thorsten Westerrönfelder SV 1969 M 5 11 00:26:29
71 507 Wolst, Tobias Rendsburger TSV 2002 M 1 7 00:26:36
72 508 Wolst, Carsten DLRG Rendsburg 1967 M 5 12 00:26:37
73 501 John, Julia TuS Nortorf 2000 W 1 8 00:26:58
74 384 Kröger, Marius FC Fockbek 1997 M 2 17 00:27:07
75 32 Mueller, Sarah Polizei SV Neumünster 1996 W 2 12 00:27:13
76 37 Höft, Hans-Dieter Polizei SV Neumünster 1948 M 7 1 00:27:28
77 535 Bünz, Andreas AJPL Disign 1967 M 5 13 00:27:37
78 20 Brouer, Ulrike SSV Bredenbek 1960 W 6 2 00:27:42
79 341 Schott, Lena TSV Bargteheide Tri 1994 W 3 6 00:27:57
80 392 Cantzler, Marco 1970 M 5 14 00:28:23
81 80 Joost, Britta 1974 W 4 1 00:28:38
82 73 Clauß, Timm SV Elsdorf 1949 M 7 2 00:29:00
83 87 Shaheen, Ute TuS Bargstedt 1961 W 6 3 00:29:47
84 388 Cantzler, Manuela 1973 W 4 2 00:29:57
85 8 Riemann, Sylvia 1969 W 5 2 00:30:23
86 300 Torkler, Siegfried LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf 1940 M 7 3 00:30:24
87 531 Klüver, Peter MTV Eckernförde 1937 M 7 4 00:33:57
88 541 Stöldt, Annette 1965 W 5 3 00:34:29
89 92 Meeder, Hans LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf 1928 M 7 5 00:36:45
90 367 Watterott, Susanne 4 Fun Fitness Kiel 1967 W 5 4 00:41:04
91 78 Ramminger Dr., Birgit TSV Bargteheide 1959 W 6 4 00:42:08



6. Bokeler WML

Jedermannlauf  am 24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 543 Molero, Miguel Spiridon Schleswig 1968 M 5 1 00:16:06
2 76 Plambeck, Florian TSV Bargteheide Tri 1995 M 3 1 00:17:02
3 533 Henningsen, Dirk THW Kiel 1971 M 5 2 00:17:18
4 6 Arndt, Ayke SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1996 M 2 1 00:17:21
5 527 Daene, Lasse 1995 M 3 2 00:18:11
6 547 Gehring, Philipp Sport-Club Itzehoe 1998 M 2 2 00:18:15
7 539 Hellmond, Hendrik SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1994 M 3 3 00:18:43
8 523 Große, Dirk SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1969 M 5 3 00:19:18
9 71 Noak, Jens ALG-VfL Bokel 1971 M 5 4 00:19:19

10 358 Behrens, Florian ALG-VfL Bokel 1986 M 4 1 00:19:38
11 11 Gräber, Fynn SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1996 M 2 3 00:19:47
12 83 Bretthauer, Tim LT Ruthenberg 1990 M 4 2 00:19:52
13 67 Unseld, Jörg ALG-VfL Bokel 1968 M 5 5 00:19:53
14 18 Kolling, Sascha TSV Kropp 1996 M 2 4 00:20:21
15 46 Feldmann, Marco LG Elmshorn 1998 M 2 5 00:20:23
16 534 Suikat, Roland THW Kiel 1952 M 6 1 00:20:31
17 66 Gröling, Hans-Dieter SV Klintum 1956 M 6 2 00:20:41
18 537 Stuldt, Hendrik TSV Bargteheide Tri 1996 M 2 6 00:20:45
19 536 Buck, Pascal SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1992 M 3 4 00:20:47
20 62 Haase, Frank ALG-VfL Bokel 1967 M 5 6 00:20:52
21 36 Jochens, Tjard Polizei SV Neumünster 1999 M 1 1 00:20:54
22 55 Siemers, Patrick 1998 M 2 7 00:21:17
23 530 König, Rüdiger 1959 M 6 3 00:21:56
24 17 Kolling, Kim Oliver TSV Kropp 1996 M 2 8 00:22:19
25 82 Hellmund, Günter 1959 M 6 4 00:22:24
26 7 Dierks, Morton 1998 M 2 9 00:22:39
27 340 Schott, Jonas TSV Bargteheide Tri 1997 M 2 10 00:22:50
28 517 Busch, Günter LT Remmels 1962 M 5 7 00:23:11
29 518 Pohlmann, Maik LT Remmels 1973 M 4 3 00:23:12
30 69 Schlief, Marcel ALG-VfL Bokel 1996 M 2 11 00:23:46
31 382 Kröger, Jannek SV Hamweddel 2001 M 1 2 00:23:53
32 519 Störrle, Julius TSV Bargteheide Tri 1997 M 2 12 00:24:02
33 334 Hasselmann, Martin LG Eidersport Rendsburg 1969 M 5 8 00:24:13
34 47 Feldmann, Rene LG Elmshorn 1999 M 1 3 00:24:37
35 64 Klegin, Philipp ALG-VfL Bokel 1997 M 2 13 00:24:52
36 500 Ramlow, Kenneth TuS Nortorf 2000 M 1 4 00:24:56
37 336 Bueschler, Katharina TSV Bargteheide Tri 1997 M 2 14 00:25:36
38 79 Ramminger, Jorrit TSV Bargteheide Tri 1996 M 2 15 00:25:38
39 386 Kröger, Volker TSV Breiholz 1969 M 5 9 00:25:47
40 84 Schulz, Tim SSV Bredenbek 2002 M 1 5 00:25:50
41 521 Wieter, Andino 1997 M 2 16 00:25:56
42 522 Dallmann, Dominik 1995 M 3 5 00:25:59
43 70 Schlief, Torsten ALG-VfL Bokel 1965 M 5 10 00:26:04
44 515 Grohnert, Laurenz Westerrönfelder SV 2002 M 1 6 00:26:23
45 511 Grohnert, Thorsten Westerrönfelder SV 1969 M 5 11 00:26:29
46 507 Wolst, Tobias Rendsburger TSV 2002 M 1 7 00:26:36
47 508 Wolst, Carsten DLRG Rendsburg 1967 M 5 12 00:26:37



48 384 Kröger, Marius FC Fockbek 1997 M 2 17 00:27:07
49 37 Höft, Hans-Dieter Polizei SV Neumünster 1948 M 7 1 00:27:28
50 535 Bünz, Andreas AJPL Disign 1967 M 5 13 00:27:37
51 392 Cantzler, Marco 1970 M 5 14 00:28:23
52 73 Clauß, Timm SV Elsdorf 1949 M 7 2 00:29:00
53 300 Torkler, Siegfried LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf 1940 M 7 3 00:30:24
54 531 Klüver, Peter MTV Eckernförde 1937 M 7 4 00:33:57
55 92 Meeder, Hans LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf 1928 M 7 5 00:36:45



6. Bokeler WML

Jedermannlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 545 Stölting, Alicia Sport-Club Itzehoe 1997 W 2 1 00:19:12
2 525 Schröder, Kaja Möllner SV 1994 W 3 1 00:19:20
3 1 Gröling, Julia Bredstedter TSV 1998 W 2 2 00:19:46
4 324 Kubillus, Rike TSV Bargteheide Tri 1994 W 3 2 00:19:48
5 75 Bueschler, Victoria TSV Bargteheide Tri 1995 W 3 3 00:20:27
6 548 Ruhland, Monika LTV Kiel Ost 1968 W 5 1 00:20:36
7 24 Siemers, Kristin SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1996 W 2 3 00:20:55
8 395 Pawelczyk, Svenja TSV Bargteheide Tri 1992 W 3 4 00:20:59
9 524 Schröder, Jana Möllner SV 1996 W 2 4 00:21:10

10 26 Schreber, Merle SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 2000 W 1 1 00:21:14
11 30 Binder, Laura SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1997 W 2 5 00:21:49
12 325 Mick, Stina TSV Bargteheide Tri 1996 W 2 6 00:21:51
13 72 Tschullik, Meirit ALG-VfL Bokel 1996 W 2 7 00:22:05
14 509 Leiendecker, Stephanie TSV Bargteheide Tri 1994 W 3 5 00:22:48
15 510 Ohlsen, Vanessa TSV Bargteheide Tri 1997 W 2 8 00:23:34
16 347 Nienhaber, Sandra TSV Bargteheide Tri 1997 W 2 9 00:23:54
17 29 Schreber, Janne SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 2002 W 1 2 00:23:58
18 74 Clauß, Angelika LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf 1952 W 6 1 00:24:12
19 9 Becker, Sophie SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1997 W 2 10 00:24:17
20 96 Schneekloth, Urte SSV Bredenbek 2000 W 1 3 00:25:01
21 86 Shaheen, Esther TuS Bargstedt 1999 W 1 4 00:25:12
22 398 Harbs, Carolin TuS Nortorf 2001 W 1 5 00:25:14
23 502 Döbler, Fenja TuS Nortorf 1999 W 1 6 00:25:16
24 34 Mueller, Lea Polizei SV Neumünster 1998 W 2 11 00:25:17
25 529 Bauer, Kaya SSV Bredenbek 2001 W 1 7 00:25:34
26 501 John, Julia TuS Nortorf 2000 W 1 8 00:26:58
27 32 Mueller, Sarah Polizei SV Neumünster 1996 W 2 12 00:27:13
28 20 Brouer, Ulrike SSV Bredenbek 1960 W 6 2 00:27:42
29 341 Schott, Lena TSV Bargteheide Tri 1994 W 3 6 00:27:57
30 80 Joost, Britta 1974 W 4 1 00:28:38
31 87 Shaheen, Ute TuS Bargstedt 1961 W 6 3 00:29:47
32 388 Cantzler, Manuela 1973 W 4 2 00:29:57
33 8 Riemann, Sylvia 1969 W 5 2 00:30:23
34 541 Stöldt, Annette 1965 W 5 3 00:34:29
35 367 Watterott, Susanne 4 Fun Fitness Kiel 1967 W 5 4 00:41:04
36 78 Ramminger Dr., Birgit TSV Bargteheide 1959 W 6 4 00:42:08



6. Bokeler WML

Jedermannlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  M 1  Jg. 1999 und jünger

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 36 Jochens, Tjard Polizei SV Neumünster 1999 M 1 1 00:20:54
2 382 Kröger, Jannek SV Hamweddel 2001 M 1 2 00:23:53
3 47 Feldmann, Rene LG Elmshorn 1999 M 1 3 00:24:37
4 500 Ramlow, Kenneth TuS Nortorf 2000 M 1 4 00:24:56
5 84 Schulz, Tim SSV Bredenbek 2002 M 1 5 00:25:50
6 515 Grohnert, Laurenz Westerrönfelder SV 2002 M 1 6 00:26:23
7 507 Wolst, Tobias Rendsburger TSV 2002 M 1 7 00:26:36



6. Bokeler WML

Jedermannlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  W 1  Jg. 1999 und jünger

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 26 Schreber, Merle SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 2000 W 1 1 00:21:14
2 29 Schreber, Janne SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 2002 W 1 2 00:23:58
3 96 Schneekloth, Urte SSV Bredenbek 2000 W 1 3 00:25:01
4 86 Shaheen, Esther TuS Bargstedt 1999 W 1 4 00:25:12
5 398 Harbs, Carolin TuS Nortorf 2001 W 1 5 00:25:14
6 502 Döbler, Fenja TuS Nortorf 1999 W 1 6 00:25:16
7 529 Bauer, Kaya SSV Bredenbek 2001 W 1 7 00:25:34
8 501 John, Julia TuS Nortorf 2000 W 1 8 00:26:58



6. Bokeler WML

Jedermannlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  - M 2  Jg. 1996 – 1998

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 6 Arndt, Ayke SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1996 M 2 1 00:17:21
2 547 Gehring, Philipp Sport-Club Itzehoe 1998 M 2 2 00:18:15
3 11 Gräber, Fynn SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1996 M 2 3 00:19:47
4 18 Kolling, Sascha TSV Kropp 1996 M 2 4 00:20:21
5 46 Feldmann, Marco LG Elmshorn 1998 M 2 5 00:20:23
6 537 Stuldt, Hendrik TSV Bargteheide Tri 1996 M 2 6 00:20:45
7 55 Siemers, Patrick 1998 M 2 7 00:21:17
8 17 Kolling, Kim Oliver TSV Kropp 1996 M 2 8 00:22:19
9 7 Dierks, Morton 1998 M 2 9 00:22:39

10 340 Schott, Jonas TSV Bargteheide Tri 1997 M 2 10 00:22:50
11 69 Schlief, Marcel ALG-VfL Bokel 1996 M 2 11 00:23:46
12 519 Störrle, Julius TSV Bargteheide Tri 1997 M 2 12 00:24:02
13 64 Klegin, Philipp ALG-VfL Bokel 1997 M 2 13 00:24:52
14 336 Bueschler, Katharina TSV Bargteheide Tri 1997 M 2 14 00:25:36
15 79 Ramminger, Jorrit TSV Bargteheide Tri 1996 M 2 15 00:25:38
16 521 Wieter, Andino 1997 M 2 16 00:25:56
17 384 Kröger, Marius FC Fockbek 1997 M 2 17 00:27:07



6. Bokeler WML

Jedermannlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  W 2  Jg. 1996 – 1998

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 545 Stölting, Alicia Sport-Club Itzehoe 1997 W 2 1 00:19:12
2 1 Gröling, Julia Bredstedter TSV 1998 W 2 2 00:19:46
3 24 Siemers, Kristin SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1996 W 2 3 00:20:55
4 524 Schröder, Jana Möllner SV 1996 W 2 4 00:21:10
5 30 Binder, Laura SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1997 W 2 5 00:21:49
6 325 Mick, Stina TSV Bargteheide Tri 1996 W 2 6 00:21:51
7 72 Tschullik, Meirit ALG-VfL Bokel 1996 W 2 7 00:22:05
8 510 Ohlsen, Vanessa TSV Bargteheide Tri 1997 W 2 8 00:23:34
9 347 Nienhaber, Sandra TSV Bargteheide Tri 1997 W 2 9 00:23:54

10 9 Becker, Sophie SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1997 W 2 10 00:24:17
11 34 Mueller, Lea Polizei SV Neumünster 1998 W 2 11 00:25:17
12 32 Mueller, Sarah Polizei SV Neumünster 1996 W 2 12 00:27:13



6. Bokeler WML

Jedermannlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  M 3  Jg. 1992 – 1995

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 76 Plambeck, Florian TSV Bargteheide Tri 1995 M 3 1 00:17:02
2 527 Daene, Lasse 1995 M 3 2 00:18:11
3 539 Hellmond, Hendrik SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1994 M 3 3 00:18:43
4 536 Buck, Pascal SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1992 M 3 4 00:20:47
5 522 Dallmann, Dominik 1995 M 3 5 00:25:59



6. Bokeler WML

Jedermannlauf  am 24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -   W 3  Jg. 1992 – 1995

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 525 Schröder, Kaja Möllner SV 1994 W 3 1 00:19:20
2 324 Kubillus, Rike TSV Bargteheide Tri 1994 W 3 2 00:19:48
3 75 Bueschler, Victoria TSV Bargteheide Tri 1995 W 3 3 00:20:27
4 395 Pawelczyk, Svenja TSV Bargteheide Tri 1992 W 3 4 00:20:59
5 509 Leiendecker, Stephanie TSV Bargteheide Tri 1994 W 3 5 00:22:48
6 341 Schott, Lena TSV Bargteheide Tri 1994 W 3 6 00:27:57



6. Bokeler WML

Jedermannlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -   M 4  Jg. 1972 – 1991

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 358 Behrens, Florian ALG-VfL Bokel 1986 M 4 1 00:19:38
2 83 Bretthauer, Tim LT Ruthenberg 1990 M 4 2 00:19:52
3 518 Pohlmann, Maik LT Remmels 1973 M 4 3 00:23:12



6. Bokeler WML

Jedermannlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  W 4  Jg. 1972 – 1991

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 80 Joost, Britta 1974 W 4 1 00:28:38
2 388 Cantzler, Manuela 1973 W 4 2 00:29:57



6. Bokeler WML

Jedermannlauf  am 24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  M 5  Jg. 1962 – 1971

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 543 Molero, Miguel Spiridon Schleswig 1968 M 5 1 00:16:06
2 533 Henningsen, Dirk THW Kiel 1971 M 5 2 00:17:18
3 523 Große, Dirk SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1969 M 5 3 00:19:18
4 71 Noak, Jens ALG-VfL Bokel 1971 M 5 4 00:19:19
5 67 Unseld, Jörg ALG-VfL Bokel 1968 M 5 5 00:19:53
6 62 Haase, Frank ALG-VfL Bokel 1967 M 5 6 00:20:52
7 517 Busch, Günter LT Remmels 1962 M 5 7 00:23:11
8 334 Hasselmann, Martin LG Eidersport Rendsburg 1969 M 5 8 00:24:13
9 386 Kröger, Volker TSV Breiholz 1969 M 5 9 00:25:47

10 70 Schlief, Torsten ALG-VfL Bokel 1965 M 5 10 00:26:04
11 511 Grohnert, Thorsten Westerrönfelder SV 1969 M 5 11 00:26:29
12 508 Wolst, Carsten DLRG Rendsburg 1967 M 5 12 00:26:37
13 535 Bünz, Andreas AJPL Disign 1967 M 5 13 00:27:37
14 392 Cantzler, Marco 1970 M 5 14 00:28:23



6. Bokeler WML

Jedermannlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  W 5  Jg. 1962 – 1971

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 548 Ruhland, Monika LTV Kiel Ost 1968 W 5 1 00:20:36
2 8 Riemann, Sylvia 1969 W 5 2 00:30:23
3 541 Stöldt, Annette 1965 W 5 3 00:34:29
4 367 Watterott, Susanne 4 Fun Fitness Kiel 1967 W 5 4 00:41:04



6. Bokeler WML

Jedermannlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  M 6  Jg. 1952 – 1961

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 534 Suikat, Roland THW Kiel 1952 M 6 1 00:20:31
2 66 Gröling, Hans-Dieter SV Klintum 1956 M 6 2 00:20:41
3 530 König, Rüdiger 1959 M 6 3 00:21:56
4 82 Hellmund, Günter 1959 M 6 4 00:22:24



6. Bokeler WML

Jedermannlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  W 6  Jg. 1952 – 1961

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 74 Clauß, Angelika LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf 1952 W 6 1 00:24:12
2 20 Brouer, Ulrike SSV Bredenbek 1960 W 6 2 00:27:42
3 87 Shaheen, Ute TuS Bargstedt 1961 W 6 3 00:29:47
4 78 Ramminger Dr., Birgit TSV Bargteheide 1959 W 6 4 00:42:08



6. Bokeler WML

Jedermannlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  M 7  Jg. 1951 und älter

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 37 Höft, Hans-Dieter Polizei SV Neumünster 1948 M 7 1 00:27:28
2 73 Clauß, Timm SV Elsdorf 1949 M 7 2 00:29:00
3 300 Torkler, Siegfried LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf 1940 M 7 3 00:30:24
4 92 Meeder, Hans LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf 1928 M 7 4 00:36:45



Liste_1.17

Seite 19

6. Bokeler WML

Walking  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 70 Schlief, Torsten ALG-VfL Bokel 1965 M 5 1 00:26:04
2 531 Klüver, Peter MTV Eckernförde 1937 M 7 1 00:33:57
3 367 Watterott, Susanne 4 Fun Fitness Kiel 1967 W 5 1 00:41:04
4 78 Ramminger Dr., Birgit TSV Bargteheide 1959 W 6 1 00:42:08
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